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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije u malim bazenima
Novi Sad, 24 - 26/11/2017

Disciplina 39 Muški, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
26/11/17 - 11:40 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 18 godina

1. ACIN Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 25.77 641 A
2. MATIC Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 26.30 603 A
3. VUKOTIC Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 27.30 539 A
4. RADJENOVIC Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 27.31 538 A
5. KRTINIC Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.35 536 B
6. VUKANIC Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 27.63 520 B
7. MRĐA Dušan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 27.77 512 B
8. VUKOTIC Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.81 510 B
9. JOVANOVIC Djordje 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 27.95 502 B

10. STANKOVIC Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd 28.23 487 B
11. BOZIN Srdjan 01 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 28.41 478 B
12. JOVICIC Stefan 00 VPK i KSP TENT 28.62 467 B
13. MARIC Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.76 461 R
14. DRAGOJLOVIC Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 28.99 450 R
15. MARIC Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.23 439
16. MILENOVIC Nikola 02 Dubocica 29.52 426
17. RATKO Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 29.61 422
18. ZIVKOVIC Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 29.97 407
19. MARIC Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.27 395
20. MILIVOJEVIC Luka 02 Radnicki 1969 30.31 393
21. VELICKOVSKI Ivan 02 PK Obilic 30.63 381
22. SVILAR Milos 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.22 360
23. BJELIC Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.10 331
24. MIHAILOVIC Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 32.53 318

DSQ DZIPKOVIC Ilija 01 PK Vracar 33.78

Otvoreno

1. SABO Sebastian 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 25.66 649 A
2. ACIN Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 25.77 641 A
3. MATIC Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 26.30 603 A
4. SEKULOVIC Sekul 97 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 26.45 592 A
5. MOROTVANSKI Danijel 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 26.91 562 A
6. NIKOLIC Uros 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.13 549 A
7. VUKOTIC Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 27.30 539 A
8. RADJENOVIC Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 27.31 538 A
9. KRTINIC Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.35 536 B

10. VUKANIC Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 27.63 520 B
11. MRĐA Dušan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 27.77 512 B
12. VUKOTIC Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.81 510 B
13. JOVANOVIC Djordje 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 27.95 502 B
14. STANKOVIC Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd 28.23 487 B
15. BOZIN Srdjan 01 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 28.41 478 B
16. JOVICIC Stefan 00 VPK i KSP TENT 28.62 467 B
17. MARIC Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.76 461 R
18. DRAGOJLOVIC Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 28.99 450 R
19. MARIC Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.23 439
20. SERAFIMOVSKI Sasa 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.52 426

MILENOVIC Nikola 02 Dubocica 29.52 426
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije u malim bazenima
Novi Sad, 24 - 26/11/2017

Disciplina 39, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

22. RATKO Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 29.61 422
23. PESIC Bratislav 03 Dubocica 29.92 409
24. ZIVKOVIC Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 29.97 407
25. MARIC Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.27 395
26. MILIVOJEVIC Luka 02 Radnicki 1969 30.31 393
27. VELICKOVSKI Ivan 02 PK Obilic 30.63 381
28. BUKALOV Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub Feniks, Sombor 30.64 381
29. MARKOVIC Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.15 362
30. SVILAR Milos 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.22 360
31. MILOSEVIC Minja 03 Nbg011 32.05 333
32. BJELIC Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.10 331
33. MILENKOVIC Marko 03 Dubocica 32.32 324
34. MURATI Damir 03 PK Obilic 32.51 319
35. MIHAILOVIC Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 32.53 318
36. DJUSIC Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 32.63 315
37. KAPETANOVIC Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 32.83 310
38. ARSENOVIC Nikola 05 PK Obilic 32.93 307
39. POTKONJAK Nikola 03 PK Vracar 36.79 220
40. KLADAR Mateja 04 Nbg011 37.99 200
41. COLIC Ognjen 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 41.30 155

DSQ DZIPKOVIC Ilija 01 PK Vracar 33.78
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